Professional Track Days

KATEYAMA

F.3-F3R - GP2 - WSR 1st Sesssion GROUP A
Fastest Lap By Class

Pos Num
F.3

1 131

2 84

3 39

4 690

5 42

6 43

7 33
FR2.0 ALPS

1 67
FRECA

1 21
GP2

1 69
WSR

1 55

Name

G-MOTORSPORT
BVM 1
E.BONANOMI

TVS

D. PEDETTI

G. PEDETTI
RACING IN ITALY

ALEX ZUucCCO

AKM5

MM

MINELLI M.

Car

Dallara
Dallara
Dallara
Dallara
Dallara
Dallara
Dallara

FR 2.0

F320
F320
F312

F317
F317
F308

Tatuus T-318

Dallara

Dallara T12

Team

G MOTORSPORT
BVM RACING
AUTOMOBILE TRICOLORE
TVS MOTORSPORT
NANNINI RACING
NANNINI RACING
RACING IN ITALY

VIOLA FORMULA RACING

AKM MOTORSPORT

MM INTERNATIONAL MOTOR

AM SPORT SYSTEM
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Time

141
142,
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147 .
:50.
151
:00.

:55.

149,
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:39.
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732
737
424
709

.272

290

654

349

.662

653
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I TRACKLA

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

In Diff
11
7 1.139
20 5.144
9 5.831
5 9.116
15  9.679
13 18.697
9
14
13
18

Gap
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.139
.005
.687
.285
.563
.018

Avg Spd 2nd Time
185,859 1:44.515
183,799 1:43.751
176,902 1:46.771
175,771  1:48.700
170,555 1:51.194
169,692 1:52.234
156,971 2:01.867
163,263 1:56.570
172,676 1:49.647
185,733 1:42.425
189,477 1:40.432



